
Spalding County Board of Election and Voter Registration 
825 Memorial Dr.  Griffin, GA 30223 

770-467-4245 

 

Deputy Registrar Trainings 
(Trainings are held at the Elections Office using Social Distancing and 

you must wear a mask) 
 

Please call and schedule your class today.   
Thank you. 

Deputy Registrar Training Classes  

Day Date  Times     

Wednesday July 8, 2020 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 

Friday July 10, 2020 10:00 AM     

Monday July 13, 2020 10:00 AM 2:00 PM   

Wednesday July 15, 2020 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 

Friday July 17, 2020 10:00 AM     

Saturday July 18, 2020 10:00 AM     

Tuesday July 21, 2020 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 

Wednesday July 22, 2020 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 

Saturday July 25, 2020 10:00 AM     

Thursday July 30, 2020 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 

Tuesday August 4, 2020 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 

Thursday August 6, 2020 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 

Saturday August 8, 2020 10:00 AM     

Monday August 10, 2020 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 

Wednesday August 12, 2020 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 

Friday August 14, 2020 10:00 AM     

Tuesday August 18, 2020 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 

Wednesday August 19, 2020 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 

Saturday August 22, 2020 10:00 AM     

Monday August 24, 2020 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 

Wednesday August 26, 2020 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 

Friday August 28, 2020 10:00 AM     

Saturday August 29, 2020 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 

 


